Me.-Presque Isle (0-13-0, 0-6-0) -vs- Husson (11-5-1, 6-1-0)
10/18/2023 at Bangor (John P. Boucher Field)

Date: 10/18/2023 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Qﬁii?ﬂfn'lci;hiog. Boucher Field Me.-Presque Isle 0 0
Officials: Referee, Don Plourde Asst. Referee, Jay Baines Asst. Husson S 3 12
Referee, Steven Johnston
Me.-Presque Isle 0 Husson 12
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
MID 0 Currie, Maggee 0 0O 0 O 90 GK 1 Weigler, Madison 0 0O 0 O 90
GK 1 Havey, Marissa 0 0O 0 O 90 DEF 2 Lambert, Mackenzie 0 0O 0 1 27
FWD 4 Goodman, Mollie 0 0O 0 O 90 FWD 8 Laslie, Addi 5 3 2 0 45
DEF 5 Bryant, Sierra 0 0O 0 O 90 MID 9 Messer, Charlotte 8 6 3 2 45
MID 7 Miller, Madison 0 0O 0 O 90 MID 10 Russell, Lindsey 2 1 1 0 29
DEF 8 Ivey, Amelia 0 0O 0 O 90 FWD 12 Reed, Lyndsee 5 2 1 0 61
FWD 9 West, Kourtney 0 0O 0 O 90 MID 13 St. Louis, Devon 0 0 O 1 45
FWD 15 Ireland, Alexis 2 1 0 O 90 DEF 17 Donahue, Kendra 0 0O 0 O 19
MID 19 Marston, Taylor 0 0O 0 O 90 FWD 21 Aviolla, Natalie 6 5 3 1 35
20 Gagnon, Jocelyn 0 0O 0 O 90 MID 23 Nault, Caley 0 0O 0 O 19
MID 24 Harrington, Alex 0 0O 0 O 50 DEF 26 Buddemeyer, Megan 1 0o 0 1 27
Totals 2 1 0 0 950 MID 4 Orest, Sami 0 0 0 O 28
FWD 5 Hosford, Ella 5 1 0 O 45
FWD 6 Finn, Molly 3 2 0 O 32
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves DEF 7 Martel, Laura > 1 0 1 33
1 Havey, Marissa 90:00 12 19 MID 11 Harriman, Kate 4 2 1 1 33
Totals 12 19 pEF 15 Isom, Taylor O 0o 0 0 33
FWD 18 Daggett, Katelyn 2 1 1 0 22
DEF 19 Higgins, Madison 2 2 0 O 39
DEF 20 Benson, Katie 1 1 0 O 18
DEF 22 Griffin, Madi 0 0 0 0 32
MID 24 Camerson, Allie 0 0O 0 O 23
DEF 25 Schilter, Cassy 0 0O 0 O 41
DEF 27 Clark, Adtison 0 0O 0 O 18
MID 28 Harrington, Abby 0 0O 0 O 34
MID 29 Dunn, Paige 6 2 0 1 29
FWD 30 Speed, Rylee 2 2 0 1 29
MID 31 Shea, Edie 0 0 0 O 29
DEF 34 Haley, Caitlin 0 0 0 O 30
Totals 54 31 12 10 990
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Weigler, Madison 90:00 0 1
Totals 0 1
Shots By Period 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Me.-Presque Isle 1 1 2 Me.-Presque Isle 0 0
Husson 30 24 54 Husson 7 4 11
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Me.-Presque Isle 11 19 Me.-Presque Isle 4 1 5
Husson 1 1 Husson 2 4 6
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description




04:50

12:44

13:18

17:18

24:05
25:29

32:44

42:41

44:33

53:33

73:22
78:46

HUS

HUS

HUS

HUS

HUS
HUS

HUS

HUS

HUS

HUS

HUS
HUS

Charlotte Messer
Charlotte Messer
Addi Laslie
Natalie Aviolla

Natalie Aviolla
Lindsey Russell

Natalie Aviolla
Addi Laslie
Charlotte Messer
Katelyn Daggett

Kate Harriman
Lyndsee Reed

Natalie Aviolla
Mackenzie Lambert
Charlotte Messer
Megan Buddemeyer

Devon St. Louis

Paige Dunn
Charlotte Messer
Kate Harriman
Rylee Speed

Laura Martel

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

GOAL by HUS Messer, Charlotte Assist by
Aviolla, Natalie.

GOAL by HUS Messer, Charlotte Assist by
Lambert, Mackenzie.

GOAL by HUS Laslie, Addi Assist by Messer,
Charlotte.

GOAL by HUS Aviolla, Natalie Assist by
Buddemeyer, Megan.

GOAL by HUS Aviolla, Natalie Assist by St.
Louis, Devon.

GOAL by HUS Russell, Lindsey.

GOAL by HUS Aviolla, Natalie Assist by Dunn,
Paige.

GOAL by HUS Laslie, Addi Assist by Messer,
Charlotte.

GOAL by HUS Messer, Charlotte Assist by
Harriman, Kate.

GOAL by HUS Daggett, Katelyn Assist by
Speed, Rylee.

GOAL by HUS Harriman, Kate Assist by Martel,
Laura.

GOAL by HUS Reed, Lyndsee.



Play By Play

Time Team Play

00:00 HUS Weigler, Madison at goalie for Husson

00:00 PRE Havey, Marissa at goalie for Me.-Presque Isle

00:14 HUS Corner kick [00:14].

00:44 HUS Offside against Husson.

02:27 HUS Offside against Husson.

03:43 HUS Shot by HUS Buddemeyer, Megan, out left.

04:50 HUS GOAL by HUS Messer, Charlotte Assist by Aviolla, Natalie.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 1

05:26 HUS Corner kick [05:26].

06:04 HUS Offside against Husson.

07:47 HUS Corner kick [07:47].

09:26 HUS Shot by HUS Aviolla, Natalie, bottom left, saved by Havey, Marissa.

10:19 HUS Shot by HUS Laslie, Addi, bottom left, saved by Havey, Marissa.

12:12 HUS Shot by HUS Messer, Charlotte, bottom left, saved by Havey, Marissa.

12:44 HUS GOAL by HUS Messer, Charlotte Assist by Lambert, Mackenzie.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 2

13:18 HUS GOAL by HUS Laslie, Addi Assist by Messer, Charlotte.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 3

13:34 PRE Foul on Bryant, Sierra.

14:02 HUS Shot by HUS Messer, Charlotte, bottom center, saved by Havey, Marissa.

14:43 HUS Foul on Aviolla, Natalie.

16:24 HUS Shot by HUS Aviolla, Natalie, out top right.

17:18 HUS GOAL by HUS Aviolla, Natalie Assist by Buddemeyer, Megan.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 4

18:42 HUS HUS substitution: Schilter, Cassy for Donahue, Kendra.

18:42 HUS HUS substitution: Higgins, Madison for Nault, Caley.

20:26 PRE Foul on Marston, Taylor.

20:55 PRE Foul on Ivey, Amelia.

21:19 HUS Shot by HUS Higgins, Madison, bottom right, saved by Havey, Marissa.

21:30 HUS Corner kick [21:30].

22:09 HUS Shot by HUS Higgins, Madison, top, saved by Havey, Marissa.

23:28 HUS Shot by HUS Russell, Lindsey, out left.

24:05 HUS GOAL by HUS Aviolla, Natalie Assist by St. Louis, Devon.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 5

25:29 HUS GOAL by HUS Russell, Lindsey.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 6

26:17 HUS HUS substitution: Clark, Adtison for Lambert, Mackenzie.

26:17 HUS HUS substitution: Benson, Katie for Buddemeyer, Megan.

26:54 HUS Shot by HUS Laslie, Addi, top woodwork.

27:05 HUS Shot by HUS Messer, Charlotte, top left, saved by Havey, Marissa.

28:15 HUS HUS substitution: Dunn, Paige for Russell, Lindsey.

28:37 HUS Corner kick [28:37].

29:01 HUS Shot by HUS Aviolla, Natalie, bottom left, saved by Havey, Marissa.

30:40 HUS Shot by HUS Dunn, Paige, out top.

32:44 HUS GOAL by HUS Aviolla, Natalie Assist by Dunn, Paige.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 7

33:54 PRE Shot by PRE Ireland, Alexis, out right.

34:15 HUS Shot by HUS Laslie, Addi, out top.

34:28 HUS HUS substitution: Harriman, Kate for Aviolla, Natalie.

36:12 HUS Shot by HUS Dunn, Paige, bottom left, saved by Havey, Marissa.

37:56 HUS Shot by HUS Messer, Charlotte.

38:03 HUS Corner kick [38:03].

38:23 HUS Shot by HUS Messer, Charlotte.

38:27 HUS Corner kick [38:27].

38:45 HUS Shot by HUS Harriman, Kate, out top right.

39:40 PRE Foul on Bryant, Sierra.

40:01 HUS Shot by HUS Dunn, Paige, top left, saved by Havey, Marissa.



40:13 HUS Shot by HUS Benson, Katie, bottom left, saved by Havey, Marissa.

41:20 HUS Offside against Husson.

41:57 HUS Foul on Clark, Adtison.

42:41 HUS GOAL by HUS Laslie, Addi Assist by Messer, Charlotte.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 8

44:33 HUS GOAL by HUS Messer, Charlotte Assist by Harriman, Kate.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 9

44:58 HUS Shot by HUS Reed, Lyndsee.

45:00 0 End of period [45:00].

45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

FOR PRE: , #0 Currie, Maggee, #1 Havey, Marissa, #4 Goodman, Mollie, #5 Bryant, Sierra, #7 Miller, Madison, #8
Ivey, Amelia, #9 West, Kourtney, #15 Ireland, Alexis, #19 Marston, Taylor, #20 Gagnon, Jocelyn, #24 Harrington,
45:00 PRE Alex.

FOR HUS: , #1 Weigler, Madison, #7 Martel, Laura, #18 Daggett, Katelyn, #5 Hosford, Ella, #29 Dunn, Paige, #15

45:00 HUS Isom, Taylor, #31 Shea, Edie, #25 Schilter, Cassy, #30 Speed, Rylee, #19 Higgins, Madison, #28 Harrington, Abby.
45:00 HUS HUS substitution: Martel, Laura for Clark, Adtison.
45:00 HUS HUS substitution: Daggett, Katelyn for Laslie, Addi.
45:00 HUS HUS substitution: Hosford, Ella for Messer, Charlotte.
45:00 HUS HUS substitution: Isom, Taylor for Reed, Lyndsee.
45:00 HUS HUS substitution: Shea, Edie for St. Louis, Devon.
45:00 HUS HUS substitution: Speed, Rylee for Harriman, Kate.
45:00 HUS HUS substitution: Harrington, Abby for Benson, Katie.
47:53 HUS Shot by HUS Speed, Rylee, bottom center, saved by Havey, Marissa.
49:02 HUS Shot by HUS Dunn, Paige, out top.
49:58 PRE PRE substitution: unknown player for Harrington, Alex.
51:26 HUS Shot by HUS Dunn, Paige, out top.
51:56 HUS Shot by HUS Martel, Laura, top, saved by Havey, Marissa.
52:25 HUS Shot by HUS Dunn, Paige, out top right.
53:33 HUS GOAL by HUS Daggett, Katelyn Assist by Speed, Rylee.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 10
54:03 HUS Offside against Husson.
56:56 HUS Corner kick [56:56].
57:12 HUS HUS substitution: Griffin, Madi for Dunn, Paige.
57:12 HUS HUS substitution: Finn, Molly for Higgins, Madison.
58:23 HUS Offside against Husson.
59:15 HUS HUS substitution: Haley, Caitlin for Schilter, Cassy.
61:35 HUS HUS substitution: Orest, Sami for Martel, Laura.
62:47 PRE Shot by PRE Ireland, Alexis, top, saved by Weigler, Madison.
65:02 HUS Shot by HUS Daggett, Katelyn.
66:19 HUS HUS substitution: Camerson, Allie for Daggett, Katelyn.
66:19 HUS HUS substitution: Harriman, Kate for Isom, Taylor.
68:44 HUS Shot by HUS Speed, Rylee, bottom right, saved by Havey, Marissa.
69:28 HUS Foul on Finn, Molly.
70:52 HUS Shot by HUS Finn, Molly, bottom left, saved by Havey, Marissa.
71:03 HUS Shot by HUS Hosford, Ella, out top.
71:41 HUS Foul on Finn, Molly.
72:51 HUS Corner kick [72:51].
73:09 HUS HUS substitution: Martel, Laura for Shea, Edie.
73:09 HUS HUS substitution: Reed, Lyndsee for Speed, Rylee.
73:22 HUS Shot by HUS Martel, Laura, top woodwork.
73:22 HUS GOAL by HUS Harriman, Kate Assist by Martel, Laura.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 11
75:03 HUS Shot by HUS Hosford, Ella.
75:13 HUS Shot by HUS Reed, Lyndsee, out top.
76:57 HUS Shot by HUS Reed, Lyndsee, bottom center, saved by Havey, Marissa.
77:28 HUS Shot by HUS Harriman, Kate, bottom center, saved by Havey, Marissa.
78:38 HUS Shot by HUS Hosford, Ella, bottom center, saved by Havey, Marissa.
78:46 HUS GOAL by HUS Reed, Lyndsee.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, Husson 12
78:43 HUS HUS substitution: Isom, Taylor for Harrington, Abby.
80:43 HUS Shot by HUS Reed, Lyndsee, out top left.

83:03 HUS Shot by HUS Harriman, Kate, out top.
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Shot by HUS Hosford, Ella, out left.

Shot by HUS Finn, Molly, out left.

Corner kick [85:55].

Corner kick [87:58].

Shot by HUS Finn, Molly, bottom center, saved by Havey, Marissa.
Foul on Isom, Taylor.

Shot by HUS Hosford, Ella.

End of period [90:00].



